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Freshman/Sophomore Boys

Place First Name Last Name Grade City State Posted Time
1 Tamrat GAVENAS FR Andover MA 16:47.0
2 Trevor HAYES SO East Moriches NY 16:56.2
3 Paul BERGERON SO Haverhill MA 17:00.5
4 Thomas ROBINSON SO Princeton MA 17:17.2
5 Oliver HEINTZELMAN FR Shickshinny PA 17:17.5
6 Nicholas LACHAPELLE SO Beacon Falls CT 17:25.4
7 Maxim SELIGER SO New York NY 17:25.4
8 Craig COSTA SO Grahamsville NY 17:30.0
9 Ethan FADDEN SO Bellingham MA 17:30.7
10 Brendan THOMAS SO North Easton MA 17:31.4
11 Aaron GILL FR Brooklyn NY 17:32.3
12 Maxwell WANG FR Schenectady NY 17:36.2
13 Dyland BRENN SO Haverhill MA 17:38.8
14 Ethan WENCE SO Blackwood NJ 17:41.2
15 Jason FLICK SO 17:42.8
16 Porter HURTEAU SO Milton VT 17:49.8
17 Van FURMAN FR Grahamsville NY 17:50.6
18 Joseph MCMAHON SO Syracuse NY 17:54.3
19 Hayden PARKS SO Greencastle PA 17:55.6
20 Jack ALMEDA FR Sherborn MA 17:56.1
21 Sam KELCHNER FR Phoenixville PA 17:58.7
22 Alec CAREW SO MA - Milton MA 18:02.9
23 Griffen RIDLER FR Manchester PA 18:05.8
24 John COFFIN FR New York NY 18:17.5
25 Bona BRADSHAW SO Littleton MA 18:17.8
26 Jackson HUNT SO Hopedale MA 18:19.1
27 Michael EDDY SO Haverhill MA 18:19.9
28 D'Angelo BROWN FR Brooklyn NY 18:20.7
29 Alex PELOV FR Towaco NJ 18:23.1
30 TJ ZWALL FR Ocean City NJ 18:26.0
31 Parth PATEL FR Basking Ridge NJ 18:31.1
32 Jaxson MERRILL SO Centerville MA 18:31.7
33 Wyatt STROUP FR Port Royal PA 18:33.9
34 Brock JAMES FR Haverhill MA 18:34.0
35 Nathan DUBAY FR Haverhill MA 18:34.7
36 Laszlo WOLFE FR Washington DC 18:36.1
37 Daniel MEYERS SO Havertown PA 18:37.3
38 Jack MCCURRY FR Brooklyn NY 18:38.3
39 Nate JOHNSON FR Willow Grove PA 18:39.4
40 Matthew DONAHUE SO Milford MA 18:40.5
41 Patrick COYLE SO Middletown NJ 18:42.3
42 Cameron COHEN FR Wyomissing PA 18:52.1
43 Parker SEASTRONG FR Trumbull CT 18:55.0
44 Amos PRES FR New York NY 18:55.2
45 Remson JARRELL SO Sparta NJ 18:58.8
46 Jackson SENNHENN SO Audubon NJ 18:59.6
47 Will CROWELL SO Dennis MA 19:05.6
48 Gareth VOS SO Marstons Mills MA 19:07.6
49 Caden BELL SO Belleville PA 19:09.3
50 Aziz KANE SO Sicklerville NJ 19:09.5
51 Andrew NAIM FR Marlborough MA 19:10.0
52 Jeremy BULLOCK SO Marstons Mills MA 19:14.3
53 Pence KIESER SO Williamsport PA 19:15.3
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54 Sawyer SHEPHERD SO Easton PA 19:17.7
55 Justin VOS SO Whitinsville MA 19:18.5
56 Krish PATEL FR Basking Ridge NJ 19:22.2
57 Reef KIRCHNER SO Westhampton Beach NY 19:22.9
58 Dylan PATEL FR New York NY 19:23.7
59 Logan KENT FR West Middlesex PA 19:24.3
60 Sean KERSHNER SO New Tripoli PA 19:26.3
61 Demion HEROD FR Manchester PA 19:26.6
62 Joey CATUCCIO SO Southbury CT 19:29.7
63 Eamon WOODRUFF SO Yonkers NY 19:31.8
64 Kenneth ALLAWAY FR Mendham NJ 19:32.5
65 Jake ALBERT FR Lindenhurst NY 19:33.4
66 Joseph BELFORD FR Bay Shore NY 19:33.6
67 Aaron KELLER FR North Branch NY 19:44.2
68 Evan HAND SO North Grafton MA 19:49.1
69 Kavi SIEG FR 19:54.7
70 Tanner AGURKIS SO South Yarmouth MA 19:57.9
71 Omarion SEYMOUR FR Mount Vernon NY 19:58.3
72 Will PORTMAN FR Kinnelon NJ 20:00.2
73 Patrick NARDI SO Williamsport PA 20:05.9
74 Axel-Ryan NZI SO Sunnyside NY 20:07.1
75 Brody BOYCE FR Tamaqua PA 20:07.3
76 Baker POTT FR Trenton NJ 20:07.5
77 Kevin HSU SO Germantown MD 20:08.1
78 Michael SANTISE FR Freehold NJ 20:09.3
79 Teddy TREMBLAY FR Saint Albans vT 20:10.2
80 Anthony MARCHETTI FR Tamaqua PA 20:10.7
81 Gavin ZABIK FR Winchendon MA 20:10.8
82 Brian KALWAT SO Plantsville CT 20:11.4
83 Liam ONEILL SO Bronx NY 20:13.0
84 Michael GAROFALO SO Runnemede NJ 20:13.0
85 Cullen MCCLEARY FR Brooklyn NY 20:13.5
86 David DOMENA FR Central Islip NY 20:14.0
87 Jonathan STEWART FR Hightstown NJ 20:21.2
88 Miquel BASSAS SO Warwick RI 20:34.4
89 Abraham MANFRED FR Hollidaysburg PA 20:35.1
90 Jackson SKAWINSKI FR Winchendon MA 20:47.1
91 Declan MCCARTHY FR Marlborough MA 20:49.9
92 Nolan CARBONE FR Trumbull CT 20:53.8
93 Nash LI SO Avon CT 20:57.6
94 Benjamin KEENAN SO Hellertown PA 21:04.2
95 Patrick WICKE FR Freehold NJ 21:07.4
96 Alexander MITCHELL SO Swedesboro NJ 21:13.4
97 Driseth ANDERSON FR Bronx NY 21:14.6
98 James SEAVER SO Hopedale MA 21:16.2
99 Camden PARKER SO Hopedale MA 21:18.0
100 Kieran INNIS SO High Bridge NJ 21:21.3
101 Calvin EINSIG FR Mount Wolf PA 21:21.4
102 Noah PETROSKI SO Sykesville MD 21:26.9
103 Lucas WALTHOUR SO Marriottsville MD 21:38.5
104 AbdulSalam KESHINRO FR Brooklyn NY 21:39.4
105 Shaw EDWARDS FR Brooklyn NY 21:48.6
106 Manolo FOOTE FR Haddonfield NJ 21:53.2
107 Trevon HIGGINS FR Bay Shore NY 21:59.1
108 Christopher DINATALE FR Cheshire CT 22:01.8
109 Rishabha SWAMINATHAN FR Princeton Junction NJ 22:038.5
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110 Zackary
111 Dylan
112 Ryan
113 Piyal
114 Jack
115 Andrew
116 Eric

117 Jesse
118 Alan
119 Gaius
120 William
121 Brandon
122 Lucas
123 Zachary
124 Asher
125 Gavin
126 Benjamin
127 Unai
128 Jaden
129 Matthew
130 James
131 Noah
132 Patrick
0 Max

0 Justin
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MARCHANT
MAHMUD
MARCHANT
RODDY
SHANK
GRESH
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MCCUBBIN
KING
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BRAUNSTEIN
NEILSON-PAPISH
RIFF
KAHLER
DIGMAN
HIGGINS
ROBERSON
DELLMUTH
JORDAN
HUFFMAN
OKEEFE
KAHN
CASCIO
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22:13.6
22:15.8
22:21.3
22:31.0
22:37.4
22:55.0
22:59.7
23:18.4
23:26.4
24:04.3
24:05.7
24:08.3
24:09.4
24:10.5
25:05.0
25:06.4
25:45.8
25:58.5
26:23.2
30:35.3
31:36.1
31:41.1
33:45.4
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